
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNS 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

No. 

62 

76 

30 

69 

Name 

Karl Seipel 

Wolfgang Büttner 

Hans-Heinrich Feller 

Habermehl Herbert 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MC Nüstal 

MCV Reihn Main 

Team 

Maico Schmiede Essen 

Rd. 

7 

7 

7 

0 

Gesamtzeit 

18:21.108 

18:23.769 

19:04.279 

Diff. 

2.661 

43.171 

Abstand 

2.661 

40.510 

Pt. 

25 

22 

20 

0 

Printed: 27.05.2018 16:53:30 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Schrecksbach 

Classic HC  

2. Lauf Classic HC  

Schrecksbach 1,780 km 


